
Tri Instructor Location Time (min)

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 PHIL10101 Principles of Chiropractic Hillgartner, R Wittmer Cranwell Purser Cherry 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 CREA10303 Clinical Reasoning III Murray Purser Blue 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 TECH2C501 Correlative Technique I Ridgeway Purser Gold 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 6 PRHE20603 Modalities Underkofler Miller Gillam 156A and 156B 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 8 BUSI30806 Office Management Hillgartner, R Purser Fuchsia 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 TECH1D201 Diversified Technique I Ridgeway Filson Snyder Purser Yellow 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 4 TECH2D403 Diversified Technique III Wittmer Purser Green 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 TECH2D504 Diversified Technique IV Miller Purser Gold 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 6 IDIS20602 Internal Disorders II Mannello Purser Grape 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 ANAT10102 Histology Campbell Ernstrom Sudkamp Purser Cherry 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 2 BCHM10201 Biochemistry I Gutweiler Purser Yellow 90

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 3 BCHM10302 Biochemistry II Gutweiler Purser Blue 90

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 5 PRHE20501 Physical Rehabilitation I Sudkamp Purser Gold 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 DIMG20401 Foundation of Diagnostic ImagingBurtle Elliott Griffin Purser Green 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 6 BUSI20602 Billing and Documentation Brinkman Purser Grape 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 DIMG30705 Diagnostic Imaging V Kettner Purser Salmon 120

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 CREA10101 Clinical Reasoning I Brinkman Randazzo Abdelbaset Purser Cherry 60

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 4 TECH2A401 Activator I Snyder Purser Green 60

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 PHIL20502 Principles of Chiropracitc II Elliott Purser Gold 60

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 MICR10201 Microbioloby I Gelsthorpe Randazzo Abdelbaset Purser Yellow 75

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 3 MICR10302 Microbiology II Gelsthorpe Purser Blue 75

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 6 DIMG20604 Diagnostic Imaging IV Kuhn Ridgeway 156B 90

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 8 ENDO30801 Endocrinology Huber D Purser Fuchsia 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 FNDC10101 Fundamentals of Chiro. Montgomery Ernstrom Wolchansky Purser Cherry 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 2 ANAT10202 Anatomy II Campbell Purser Yellow 120

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 4 NEUR20403 NMS Disorders Kamper Purser Green 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 5 IDIS20501 Internal Disorders I Christy Purser Gold 90

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 3 PATH10301 Pathology I Gao Ernstrom Banaszynski Purser Blue 90

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 PATH10402 Pathology II Gao Purser Green 90

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 6 JURI20601 Jurisprudence Brinkman Purser Grape 60

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 PSYH30701 Clinical Psychology Banaszynski Purser Salmon 60

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 FANT10101 Functional Anatomy Haun Cerf Shibley Purser Cherry 60

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 TECH1D302 Diversified Technique II Filson Purser Blue 60

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 6 PHIL20603 Principles of Chiropracitc III Elliott Purser Grape 60

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 NEUR10201 Neuroanatomy I Huber W Roscoe Cranwell Purser Yellow 60

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 3 NEUR10302 Neuroanatomy II Huber W Purser Blue 60

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 EENT20501 EENT Diagnosis DeGeer Purser Gold 60

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 ANAT10101 Anatomy I Gillam Roscoe Thompson Purser Cherry 120

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 4 PYSO20404 Physiology III Karim Purser Green 75

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 6 PHDX20603 Physical Diagnosis ID II Mannello Purser Grape 60

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 7 PEDS30701 Pediatrics Unger-Boyd Purser Salmon 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 2 PYSO10202 Physiology I Salaris Roscoe Thompson Purser Yellow 90

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 3 PYSO10303 Physiology II Salaris Purser Blue 90

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 DIMG20402 Diagnostic Imaging II Welk Purser Green 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 5 PHDX20502 Physical Diagnosis I DeGeer Purser Gold 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 GERI30701 Geriatrics Grossenheider Kuhn 156B 60
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8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 ANAT10303 Anatomy III Gao Grossenheider Haun 142A and 142B 60

8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 DIMG20503 Diagnostic Imaging III Battaglia Winchester 156B 60

8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 8 EMUR30801 Emergent/Urgent Huber Cerf G134 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 1 TECH1M101 Myofascial Technique I O'Guin Wolchansky 156A 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 CREA10202 Clinical Reasoning II DeGeer Montgomery 156B 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 4 TECH2B401 Logan Basic Technique I Snyder Wibbenmeyer 142A 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 LADX20501 Laboratory Diagnosis Haun Turner G48 60

8/22/2019 12:30PM Tri 7 PHAR30701 Pharmacology/Toxicology Huber D Cerf 156B 60

Friday 8/23/2019 7:30AM ALL 156B

Tri 1 PSO10101 Cell Biology Gillam

Tri 1 ILIT10101 Information Literacy I Walters

Tri 4 NUTR20401 Nutrition I Petrocco-Napuli

Tri 4 ILIT120402 Information Literacy II Kamper

Tri 4 TECH2M402 Myofascial II Sudkamp

Tri 5 TECH2B502 Logan Basic Technique II Snyder

Tri 6 TECH2B603 Logan Basic Technique III Bozark

Tri 6 RADP20601 Radiographic Positioning Burtle

Tri 6 TECH2C602 Correlative Technique II Winchester

Tri 7 OBGY30701 OB/GYN DeGeer

Tri 8 PPRO30801 Practice Procedures Filson

Tri 8 DERM30801 Dermatology DeGeer

Tri 8 BMEC30801 Advanced Biomechanics Winchester

Courses With Final Exams Not 

Scheduled During Finals Week
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Date Time Tri Course Number Course Name Lead Instructor Location Time (min)

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 PHIL10101 Principles of Chiropractic Hillgartner R Purser Cherry 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 ANAT10102 Histology Campbell Purser Cherry 60

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 CREA10101 Clinical Reasoning I Brinkman Purser Cherry 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 FNDC10101 Fundamentals of Chiro. Montgomery Purser Cherry 60

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 1 FANT10101 Functional Anatomy Haun Purser Cherry 60

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 1 ANAT10101 Anatomy I Gillam Purser Cherry 120

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 1 TECH1M101 Myofascial Technique I O'Guin 156A 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 TECH1D201 Diversified Technique I Ridgeway Purser Yellow 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 2 BCHM10201 Biochemistry I Gutweiler Purser Yellow 90

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 MICR10201 Microbioloby I Gelsthorpe Purser Yellow 75

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 2 ANAT10202 Anatomy II Campbell Purser Yellow 120

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 NEUR10201 Neuroanatomy I Huber W Purser Yellow 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 2 PYSO10202 Physiology I Salaris Purser Yellow 90

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 2 CREA10202 Clinical Reasoning II DeGeer 156B 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 CREA10303 Clinical Reasoning III Murray Purser Blue 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 3 BCHM10302 Biochemistry II Gutweiler Purser Blue 90

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 3 MICR10302 Microbiology II Gelsthorpe Purser Blue 75

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 3 PATH10301 Pathology I Gao Purser Blue 90

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 TECH1D302 Diversified Technique II Filson Purser Blue 60

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 3 NEUR10302 Neuroanatomy II Huber W Purser Blue 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 3 PYSO10303 Physiology II Salaris Purser Blue 90

8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 3 ANAT10303 Anatomy III Gao 142A and 142B 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 4 TECH2D403 Diversified Technique III Wittmer Purser Green 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 DIMG20401 Foundation of Diagnostic Imaging Burtle Purser Green 60

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 4 TECH2A401 Activator I Snyder Purser Green 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 4 NEUR20403 NMS Disorders Kamper Purser Green 60

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 PATH10402 Pathology II Gao Purser Green 90

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 4 PYSO20404 Physiology III Karim Purser Green 75

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 4 DIMG20402 Diagnostic Imaging II Welk Purser Green 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 4 TECH2B401 Logan Basic Technique I Snyder 142A 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 TECH2C501 Correlative Technique I Ridgeway Purser Gold 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 TECH2D504 Diversified Technique IV Miller Purser Gold 60

8/19/2019 12:30PM Tri 5 PRHE20501 Physical Rehabilitation I Sudkamp Purser Gold 60

8/20/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 PHIL20502 Principles of Chiropracitc II Elliott Purser Gold 60

8/20/2019 12:30PM Tri 5 IDIS20501 Internal Disorders I Christy Purser Gold 90

8/21/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 EENT20501 EENT Diagnosis DeGeer Purser Gold 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 5 PHDX20502 Physical Diagnosis I DeGeer Purser Gold 60

8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 5 DIMG20503 Diagnostic Imaging III Battaglia 156B 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 5 LADX20501 Laboratory Diagnosis Haun G48 60
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8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 6 PRHE20603 Modalities Underkofler 156A and 156B 60

8/19/2019 10:00AM Tri 6 IDIS20602 Internal Disorders II Mannello Purser Grape 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 6 BUSI20602 Billing and Documentation Brinkman Purser Grape 60

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 6 DIMG20604 Diagnostic Imaging IV Kuhn 156B 90

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 6 JURI20601 Jurisprudence Brinkman Purser Grape 60

8/21/2019 7:30AM Tri 6 PHIL20603 Principles of Chiropracitc III Elliott Purser Grape 60

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 6 PHDX20603 Physical Diagnosis ID II Mannello Purser Grape 60

8/19/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 DIMG30705 Diagnostic Imaging V Kettner Purser Salmon 120

8/20/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 PSYH30701 Clinical Psychology Banaszynski Purser Salmon 60

8/21/2019 12:30PM Tri 7 PEDS30701 Pediatrics Unger-Boyd Purser Salmon 60

8/21/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 GERI30701 Geriatrics Grossenheider 156B 60

8/22/2019 3:00PM Tri 7 PHAR30701 Pharmacology/Toxicology Huber D 156B 60

8/19/2019 7:30AM Tri 8 BUSI30806 Office Management Hillgartner R Purser Fuchsia 60

8/20/2019 10:00AM Tri 8 ENDO30801 Endocrinology Huber D Purser Fuchsia 60

8/22/2019 7:30AM Tri 8 EMUR30801 Emergent/Urgent Huber G134 60

8/22/2019 10:00AM Tri 8 DERM30801 Dermatology DeGeer G134 60
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